This issue replaces all previous issues. Availability, errors and specifi cations subject to change without notice.  | 35
Re
la
ys
 1
.1
1
15/16

Mounting position   any
Housing material   Polyamide PA6
Order information
Screw terminal:            CRINT-C118/UC...V UC12V
UC24V
UC48V
Cage clamp terminal:   CRINT-C128/UC…V UC60V
UC110-125V
„ …“ enter the voltage for full type designation UC220-240V
Accessories
Jumper link (5 pcs): blue: CRINT-BR20-BU/5
   red: CRINT-BR20-RD/5
   black: CRINT-BR20-BK/5
Label plate (64 pcs):   CRINT-LAB/64
Spacer (5 pcs):   CRINT-SEP/5
Replacement relays:
CRINT-R18/DC...V
„ …“ enter the voltage for full type designation